1/2
11







The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
BVT34, BVL34 - 3-way ball valve (stainless steel) Rp ¼"- 2"
Type code
Dimensions
 Type
BVT ball valve with T-bore
BVL ball valve with L-bore
 Construction 34 3 ways, 4-piece body
 Bore, connection
R Reduced bore
T Threaded connection
 Size
014- Rp ¼" -
200 Rp 2"
 Materials
S Body stainless steel 1.4408
S Ball stainless steel 1.4408
T Seat ring PTFE
Possible ball positions Kv values m3/h
Type